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CONO O WN B

16.

WORKSHOP AGENDA

April 15, 2008
9:00 am

. Fields Ertel Road Corridor Study

. Sheriff’s Patrol Report

. Parks and Recreation Update

. Street Sweeping Proposal

. Sidewalk Bid Results

. Hosbrook Road Study Committee

. Bearcreek Capital TIF Request

. Safety Services Building-North / Design Build Proposal
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Fire Invoices and Purchase Requests

Children Playing Sign Request

AXA Equitable

Sex Offender Notification

Ohio CAF

Purchase Orders Over $2,500.00

Schedule

e Blockwatch Meeting, Tuesday, April 15, 2008 at 7:00 pm,
Training Room at the Firehouse, 8540 Kenwood Road.

e Trustees Meeting, Thursday, April 17, 2008 at 7:00 pm, Township
Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

e Board of Zoning Commission Meeting, Monday, April 21, 2008 at
7:00 pm, Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Rd.

e Workshop Meeting, Tuesday, April 29, 2008 at 9:00 am, Township
Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

Executive Session — Personnel-Employment

Land Acquisition



